
BABH 2 Semester 1 2023 Timetable
Year 2 Key Dates Activity / Modules Room Time Lecturer(s)

Sat 16-Sep-23 Induction / Meeting Online 10.00 Mr. Martin Murphy
Mon 18-Sep-23 Semester Commences All Class Recordings Released 10.00 Various
Mon 02-Oct-23 Personal & Professional Development Webinar (Online tutorial) 19.00-20.00 Mr. Justin Keogan
Sat 07-Oct-23 Operations & Supply Chain Management E001 10.00-13.00 Mr. Martin Murphy
Sat 07-Oct-23 Personal & Professional Development A108 13.30-16.30 Mr. Justin Keogan
Mon 16-Oct-23 Operations & Supply Chain Management Webinar (Online tutorial) 19.00-20.00 Mr. Martin Murphy
Mon 16-Oct-23 Personal & Professional Development Webinar (Online tutorial) 20.15-21.15 Mr. Justin Keogan
Sat 21-Oct-23 Business Law & Ethics A108 10.00-13.00 Mr. Michael Nicell
Sat 21-Oct-23 Managing Organisational Behaviour A108 13.30-16.30 Mr. Michael Nicell
Tue 24-Oct-23 Managing Organisational Behaviour Webinar (Online tutorial) 19.00-20.00 Mr. Michael Nicell
Tue 24-Oct-23 Business Law & Ethics Webinar (Online tutorial) 20.15-21.15 Mr. Michael Nicell
Sat 25-Nov-23 Operations & Supply Chain Management E001 10.00-13.00 Mr. Martin Murphy
Sat 25-Nov-23 Personal & Professional Development C011 13.30-16.30 Mr. Justin Keogan
Mon 27-Nov-23 Operations & Supply Chain Management Webinar (Online tutorial) 19.00-20.00 Mr. Martin Murphy
Sat 09-Dec-23 Business Law & Ethics A108 10.00-13.00 Mr. Michael Nicell
Sat 09-Dec-23 Managing Organisational Behaviour A108 13.30-16.30 Mr. Michael Nicell
Thu 14-Dec-23 Business Law & Ethics Webinar (Online tutorial) 19.00-20.00 Mr. Michael Nicell
Thu 14-Dec-23 Managing Organisational Behaviour Webinar (Online tutorial) 20.15-21.15 Mr. Michael Nicell


